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Point Earner Report By PA
Summer 2025

9-Ball

Name

Taku Kato

Hiroshi Ogawa
Akane Hobo
Tetsuji Matsuda
Masashi Kataoka
Toshihito Fujita

Jin Ogawa
Toshiyuki Hama
Takahiro Hiraide
Yoshinari Hagihara
Yuto Kawachi
Yurika Sasaki

Yui Hosokawa
Tatsuki Sugimoto
Ryodai Kawachi
Keiko Nomura
Seigo Fujino

Nario Tsuchiya
Kazunori Basaki
Shingo Higashiyama
Saeko Matsuura
Tatsuki Tsuji
Takaaki Hibino
Shingo Hobo

Saki Yoshimura
Kouyou Yamamoto
Jun Seguchi

Ryo Wakamiya
Shunya Kurita
Kunihiro Maruyama
Tatsumune Takase
Masato Sumi
Yoshinori Fukuda
Naoyuki Kageyama
Yuki Sugiyama
Chanyong Kim
Shunsuke Mizuno
Toru Ogawa
Hiroshi Endo
Marina Wada
Takashi Nakao
Mizuki Fuijii
Yusuke Niwa
Takayuki Koyama
Yuta Mizushina
Riku Ito

Taeko Mizuno
Chiho Kurita
Naoki Niwa
Makoto Wakamiya

Member #

03746
16727
15919
12678
16734
16487
16728
05346
12823
10634
16609
16488
15918
13321
12819
10860
16738
16486
12701
10356
16731
13783
15440
08986
12826
08058
06268
11859
12052
08363
08975
16733
16134
08979
08980
15752
12190
16729
16730
16653
08064
13304
10998
08356
08052
12389
16732
12051
15657
08063
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Team
52104
52104
52103
52101
52108
52104
52104
52105
52106
52103
52105
52107
52107
52102
52108
52101
52108
52104
52103
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52104
52101
52106
52103
52106
52107
52101
52107
52101
52101
52102
52107
52106
52107
52107
52106
52105
52104
52104
52105
52103
52107
52106
52103
52102
52105
52105
52102
52102
52108
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Points
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73
52
34
48
30
15
44
43
28
56
41
27
26
26
38
50
25
37
37
12
24
36
47
23
32
32
21
21
31
20
39
29
28
18
27
18
18
18
18
17
25

16
16
24
22
14
14
20
25

Points
Per
Match
18.25
17.33
17.00
16.00
15.00
15.00
14.67
14.33
14.00
14.00
13.67
13.50
13.00
13.00
12.67
12.50
12.50
12.33
12.33
12.00
12.00
12.00
11.75
11.50
10.67
10.67
10.50
10.50
10.33
10.00
9.75
9.67
9.33
9.00
9.00
9.00
9.00
9.00
9.00
8.50
8.33
8.00
8.00
8.00
8.00
7.33
7.00
7.00
6.67
6.25

% of
Avail
Points Place

91.3 % 1
86.7 % 2
85.0 % 3
80.0 % 4
75.0 % 5
75.0 % 5
73.3 % 7
71.7 % 8
70.0 % 9
70.0 % 9
68.3 % "
67.5 % 12
65.0 % 13
65.0 % 13
63.3 % 15
62.5 % 16
62.5 % 16
61.7 % 18
61.7 % 18
60.0 % 20
60.0 % 20
60.0 % 20
58.8 % 23
57.5 % 24
53.3 % 25
53.3 % 25
52.5 % 27
52.5 % 27
51.7 % 29
50.0 % 30
48.8 % 31
48.3 % 32
46.7 % 33
45.0 % 34
45.0 % 34
45.0 % 34
45.0 % 34
45.0 % 34
45.0 % 34
425 % 40
417 % 41
40.0 % 42
40.0 % 42
40.0 % 42
40.0 % 42
36.7 % 46
35.0 % 47
35.0 % 47
33.3% 49
31.3 % 50
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Point Earner Report By PA
Summer 2025

9-Ball

Name

Akihiko Fujioka
Katsumi Ito
Taiki Moromugi
Hironori Suzuki
Shinjiro Obata
Masanori Ozeki
Souto Tawada
Jun Shibata
Reika Owaki
Ryo Hashimoto
Yoshiki Utou

Member #

12189
12082
16735
16608
12700
16241
12192
12193
08056
16736
16737

2
3
2
2
5
6
6
8
4
2
2

Gender
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Team
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Points
Per
Match
6.00
6.00
5.00
4.75
4.67
4.33
4.00
4.00
3.00
2.00
1.00

% of
Avail
Points Place
30.0 % 51
30.0 % 51
25.0 % 53
23.8 % 54
23.3 % 55
21.7 % 56
20.0 % 57
20.0 % 57
15.0 % 59
10.0 % 60
5.0 % 61
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